22 Exg Ioded View - Radio Tray & Steering

89202

Bold denotes Factory Team upgrade part

s9203i 89126
89126
39008 g &
252715 87008 89004
2308 25201 ps 25203
89007 89229
89007
89078 7 89006
89209
89078 89003
25215
89204 89003 89014
89229
; 89161 89209
89078
89006
89078 89006 89015
89209
25215 31404 31404
89136 89138 ( 88‘/;014 89015
161
89016 89016 89230
89016 25215
89135 89075 25215 31404 A 31404
25215
89133 89134 80075 25215 89013
89265, 89134 89074 S, 8013
89268, 89072
\ 89214
95937 89148 89074 89075 89214
25237 89074 89075
89223 . B 89268, 89072
89218 89074
Part # Description Qty Part # Description Qty
2308 3x18mm BHCS 6 89075 Steering Ballstuds 4
6338 Antenna Tube, 12", black 1 89078 Servo Link Rod Ends, includes eyelets and ball joints Set
25201 3x8mm FHCS 20 89126 Brake/Throttle Linkage Set
25203 3x12mm FHCS 20 89132 Clutch Bell 16T 1
25215 M3 Locknut 20 89133 1.0mm Clutch Spring 3
25237 5x10x4 Bearing 2 89134 Clutch Shoes & Shim Set
31404 6x10mm Bearing 2 89135 Clutch Nut 1
89002 Radio Tray, carbon fiber 1 89136 Flywheel, hard anodized 1
89003 Receiver/Battery Box, includes foam pads Set 89138 Flywheel Collet 1
89004 Receiver Box Pads, includes 1 top & 1 bottom Set 89148 Clutch Bell Shim Set Set
89005 Antenna Mount Set 89161 Steering Bearing Set Set
89006 Servo Mounts/Spacers Set 89202 3x12mm BHCS 10
89007 Steering Servo Horns, includes horn rings Set 89203 3x16mm BHCS 10
89008 Throttle Servo Horns, includes horn rings Set 89204 3x24mm BHCS 10
89012 Steering Rack, carbon fiber 1 89209 3x18mm FHCS 10
89013 Steering Post 2 89214 4x12mm FHCS 10
89014 Steering Rack Post 2 89216 M4 Locknut 10
89015 Bellcranks & Servo Servo Plastic Set 89218 Washer 10
89016 Servo Saver Spring, Bolt and Retainer Set 89222 2.5x8mm SHCS 10
89072 Steering Turnbuckles, 4mm/42mm 2 89223 3x8mm SHCS 10
89073 Servo Turnbuckle, 4mm/32mm 1 89229 Blue Countersunk Washers 10
89074 Steering Rod Ends 4 89230 Silver Cone Washers 10




25203 %

89255

O
89229925215 95903
(rtr only) :

B3y
89229

89021

2M173 L2 89229
2025203
89128 89128 25192
025203
zszuz! 89259, 89021
89229

252018

< §9231
89257, 89129

825226 89130 18 89130
3 . &
89145
i B4 1 892138 4"
s214 8 25201 gog07 892138 L a7
Bold denotes Factory Team upgrade part
Part # Description Qty Part # Description
21173 Body Clips, small 12 89131 Fuel Tank
25192 3x10mm SHCS 20 89144 Pipe Mount
25201 3x8mm FHCS 20 89145 Pipe Mount Wire
25202 3x10mm FHCS 20 89152 RC8 Wheels, white
25203 3x12mm FHCS 20 89153 RC8 Wheels, yellow
25215 M3 Locknut 20 89154 Wing, white
25226 4x5mm Setscrew 20 89155 Wing, yellow
89000 Chassis 1 89156 Wing, black
89001 Side Guard, includes left & right Pr. 89207 4x12mm BHCS
89021 Wing Mount, includes mounts, angle plates & standoffs Set 89213 4x6mm FHCS
89022 Front Bumper 1 89214 4x12mm FHCS
89128 Fuel Tank Mount, includes mounts, tubing & clips Set 89224 3x16mm SHCS
89129 Engine Mount 1 89229 Blue Countersunk Washers
89130 Engine Mount Plates 2 89231 3mm Lock Washer

89255 Pre-Glued Wheels/Tires (RTR)

Q2
q

RSN » R - [N
= =




